



FLUXO REAL GLOBAL, S.A.



www.flux-tools.com



info@flux-tools.com



## FICHA TÉCNICA



### Nome do Produto

Oleo Motor 4T Semi-Sintetico 10W40 1lt Flux

### Referência

FOM4S10W401

### EAN

5600365986442

## DADOS TÉCNICOS

Quantidade: 1 lt

Medidas Produto: 230.00 x 85.00 x 85.00 mm

Peso Produto: 0.94 Kg

Caixa Pequena: 1 Uni

Caixa Grande: 12 Uni



## DESCRIÇÃO

Óleo Semi-Sintético de Motor de 4 Tempos  
Flux lubrificante sintético para motores 4  
tempos de alto desempenho, fornecendo  
máxima proteção ao motor.

Indicado para motores de competição e uso  
exigente.

Previne o envernizamento e depósitos de  
resíduos nas zonas frias do motor.

Grande poder antioxidante, mantendo as suas  
propriedades por mais quilometragem.



FLUXO REAL GLOBAL, S.A.



[www.flux-tools.com](http://www.flux-tools.com)



[info@flux-tools.com](mailto:info@flux-tools.com)



## TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



### Name Product

Engine Semi-Synthetic Lubricant 4 Strokes 10W40 1lt Flux

### Reference

FOM4S10W401

### EAN

5600365986442

## TECHNICAL DATA

Quantity: 1 lt

Product Measurements: 230.00 x 85.00 x 85.00 mm

Product Weight: 0.94 Kg

Small Box: 1 Unit

Large Box: 12 Units

## DESCRIPTION

Semi-Synthetic 4-Stroke Engine Oil Flux synthetic lubricant for high-performance 4-stroke engines, providing maximum engine protection.

Recommended for competition engines and demanding use.

Prevents varnishing and residue deposits in cold areas of the engine.

Great antioxidant power, maintaining its properties for longer kilometers.



FLUXO REAL GLOBAL, S.A.



[www.flux-tools.com](http://www.flux-tools.com)



[info@flux-tools.com](mailto:info@flux-tools.com)



## FICHA TÉCNICA



### Nombre del Producto

Aceite Semisintético para Motor 4 Tiempos 10W40 1lt Flux

### Referência

FOM4S10W401

### EAN

5600365986442

## DATOS TÉCNICOS

Cantidad: 1 lt

Medidas Producto: 230.00 x 85.00 x 85.00 mm

Peso Producto: 0.94 Kg

Caja Pequeña: 1 Unidad

Caja Grande: 12 Unidades

## DESCRIPCIÓN

Aceite Semisintético para Motores de 4 Tiempos Flux para motores de 4 tiempos de alto rendimiento, que proporciona la máxima protección al motor.

Recomendado para motores de competición y uso exigente.

Evita el depósito de barnices y residuos en las zonas frías del motor.

Gran poder antioxidante, manteniendo sus propiedades durante más kilómetros.



FLUXO REAL GLOBAL, S.A.



[www.flux-tools.com](http://www.flux-tools.com)



[info@flux-tools.com](mailto:info@flux-tools.com)



## FICHE TECHNIQUE



### Nom du Produit

Huile moteur semi-synthétique 4T 10W40 1lt Flux

### Référence

FOM4S10W401

### EAN

5600365986442

## DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

Quantité : 1 lt

Mesures du produit : 230,00 x 85,00 x 85,00 mm

Poids du produit : 0,94 Kg

Petite boîte : 1 unité

Grande boîte : 12 unités

## DESCRIPTION

Huile moteur semi-synthétique 4 temps

Lubrifiant synthétique Flux pour moteurs 4 temps hautes performances, offrant une protection maximale du moteur.

Recommandé pour les moteurs de compétition et les usages exigeants.

Empêche le vernissage et les dépôts de résidus dans les zones froides du moteur.

Grand pouvoir antioxydant, conservant ses propriétés sur de plus longs kilomètres.